No OWNERNAME

0 BASEVI BRIAN J

1 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
2 POINTS RODRICK E

3 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
4 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
5 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
6 CHAVIS SHERI

7 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
8 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

9 MIRA LAGOS EAST INVESTORS
10 SHARP MICKIA J & BETH S

11 MIRA LAGOS EAST PS LTD
12 PETERS SEQUEL

13 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
14 GRAND PRAIRIE CITY OF
15 FEDERAL NATL MTG

16 BEASON KAREN L

17 KEITH WALTER W &

18 RIDEAUX CELISSE DENISE
19 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
20 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
21 HARVISON MOSES

22 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
23 ATIENZA PHILAMER

24 FOSTER MELISSA TR

25 MERRITT DANIEL F

26 WALLACE DEMETRIA GAYLE

27 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
28 MOORE SONNER L

29 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
30 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
31 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
32 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
33 NIELSON CURTIS L TRUST

34 MIRA LAGOS EAST PTNR LTD

35 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

36 MIRA LAGOS EAST PTNR LTD

37 RAY ROBERT A
38 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
39 COLINET LAURA

OWNERADDRE

2625 VILLA DI LAGO DR #4
807 POTOMAC PL

2600 PIAZZA CT UNIT 4
807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

2620 VILLA DI LAGO UNIT 5
807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

3001 KNOX ST STE 207
2625 VILLA DI LARGO DR #2
3001 KNOX ST STE 207
2655 VENICE DR STE 5

807 POTOMAC PL

317 COLLEGE ST

7700 W PARMER LN BLDG D200

2615 VILLA DI LAGO UNIT 2
2615 VILLA DI LAGO DR # 6
2625 VILLA DI LAGO DR # 6
807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

2620 VILLA DI LAGO #4
807 POTOMAC PL

2635 VILLA DI LAGO UNIT 1
15 GARNET CREST WAY
2655 VENICE DR UNIT 6

2635 VILLA DI LAGO DR UNIT 4

807 POTOMAC PL
2625 VILLA DI LAGO #5
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
2605 PIAZZA CT UNIT 3
3001 KNOX ST STE 207
807 POTOMAC PL
3001 KNOX ST STE 207
2600 PIAZZA CT UNIT 3
807 INVESTMENTS LLC
2600 PIAZZA CT UNIT 1

40 AKULY MOHAMMED H & NAFISA 2620 VILLA DI LAGO UNIT 1

41 PROCTOR DORIS

42 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
43 SMITH ADRIENNE W
44 HOLMAN LINDA K

45 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

2620 VILLA DI LAGO UNIT 6
807 POTOMAC PL

2655 VENICE DR UNIT 2
2615 VILLA DI LAGO UNIT 4
2011 N COLLINS STE 601

OWNERCITYS

GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
DALLAS TEXAS

GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
DALLAS TEXAS

GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
AUSTIN TEXAS

GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
EL PASO TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
DALLAS TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
DALLAS TEXAS

GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
RICHARDSON TEXAS

OWNERZIP
750546621
760929326
750546612
760929326
760929326
760929326
750546619
760929326
760929326
752055586
75054

752055586
750546653
760929326
750505636
787298103
750546616
750546617
750546621
760929326
760929326
750546619
760929326
750546630
799021926
750546653
750546630
760929326
750546621
760929326
760929326
760929326
760929326
750546614
752055586
760929326
752055586
750546612
760920000
750546612
750546619
750546619
760929326
750546653
750546616
750802645



46 MURPHY WILLIAM E
47 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
48 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
49 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
50 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
51 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
52 ROHN RICHARD S &
53 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
54 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
55 MIRA LAGOS EAST PTNR LTD
56 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

57 KIMBLE CURTEZ VARRON & CARL. 2655 VENICE DR #4
2635 VILLA DI LARGO DR #5

58 LAZO APRIL

59 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

60 U S ARMY CORP OF ENGINEERS
61 WELLS GARY D

62 GALDEANO VICENTE J &

63 INGRAM, JULIE E

64 TRUJILLO ROSEMARY

65 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

66 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

67 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

2605 PIAZZA CT UNIT 1

807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL

5 MAGNOLIA WOODS DR

807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL

3001 KNOX ST STE 207

807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL
PO BOX 17300

2615 VILLA DI LAGO DR STE 1
2600 PIAZZA CT UNIT 6

7312 ESTELA

2605 PIAZZA CT UNIT 4

807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL

68 BIRDOW, DONNIE L & KAAMILYA 2707 COLUMBUS

69 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

807 POTOMAC PL

70 BRITTON, JAMES JR & CHRISTAL E 2708 COLUMBUS

71 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

72 VASQUEZ, JULIA ETVIR MANUEL
73 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

74 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

75 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

76 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

77 LIM, DAVID ETUX JESSICA

807 POTOMAC PL
7368 ESTELA

807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL

2708 PONCE DE LEON

78 BONILLA, RAYMOND ETUX WALE! 7371 ESTELA

79 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
80 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
81 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
82 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL

83 CARDENAS, CARLOS ETUX CLARA 7360 ESTELA
84 SCHROEDER, WM R ETUX DORTE 7356 ESTELA
85 MROZEK, JOSEPH J ETUX JANIS K 7363 ESTELA

86 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
87 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
88 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
89 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
90 HARDRICK, HERMAN & ELAINE K
91 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
92 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL
7351 ESTELA

807 POTOMAC PL
807 POTOMAC PL

GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
KINGWOOD TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
DALLAS TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
FORT WORTH TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
DUNDEE MICHIGAN
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS

750546614
760929326
760929326
760929326
760929326
760929326
773393519
760929326
760929326
752055586
760929326
750546653
750540000
760929326
761020300
750546616
481319527
750545515
750546614
760929326
760929326
760929326
750545512
760929326
750545513
760929326
750545515
760929326
760929326
760929326
760929326
750545509
750545516
760929326
760929326
760929326
760929326
750545515
750545515
750545516
760929326
760929326
760929326
760929326
750545516
760929326
760929326



93 OYEKAN, KUNLE

94 FIRST TEXAS HOMES INC

95 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
96 SMITH MICHEL W &

7355 ESTELA

500 CRESCENT CT STE 350
807 POTOMAC PL

7702 SWEETSUM DR

97 CUNNINGHAM, JASON ETUX ADE 2712 COLUMBUS

98 EGBUIJI, JOSEPH E ETUX UJAY

99 ALPIGER MICHAEL
100 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
101 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

102 SANDERS, TERRY ETUX ALICE

103 JAMES DAVID

104 NGUYEN, VY ETUX HONG DOAN

105 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
106 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
107 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

108 FIRST TEXAS HOMES INC

2711 PONCE DE LEON
2625 VILLA DI LAGO UNIT 3
807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

7367 ESTELA

2600 PIAZZA CT #5

7348 ESTELA

807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

500 CRESCENT CT STE 350

109 MORTON, MARK L ETUX HEATHEI 2708 FERDINAND

110 BRITT, BEVERLY
111 COBB LINDA
112 CLAYTON, SHANDREA

113 VALENCIA PARTNERS LTD

114 MUDOH, GIMA
115 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

2704 PONCE DE LEON
2600 PIAZZA CT UNIT 2
7320 ESTELA

3001 KNOX ST STE 207
2712 FERDINAND

807 POTOMAC PL

116 LISTENBEE, ARNOLD ETUX TARA F 7344 ESTELA

117 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

118 MIRA LAGOS EAST INVESTORS

119 SINGLETON ALICIA'S

807 POTOMAC PL
3001 KNOX ST STE 207
2615 VILLA DI LAGO # 3

120 PURRINGTON, BLAIR ETUX SHEIL/ 2707 PONCE DE LEON

121 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
122 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
123 TRAMMELL, SHELLEY K

124 FIRST TEXAS HOMES INC
125 BRAUN, KIPLING S ETUX ERIN L

126 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC
127 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

7364 ESTELA

500 CRESCENT CT STE 350
7316 ESTELA

807 POTOMAC PL

807 POTOMAC PL

128 CALLAHAN, AUBREY ETUX JUSTIN 7352 ESTELA

129 KENNEDY HEATHER & JEREMIAH . 2635 VILLA DI LAGO DR UNIT 6
130 ROMAN, PAUL ETUX SUZANNE

7347 ESTELA

131 BISHOP, TIMOTHY ETUX MOLLY B 7359 ESTELA

132 VALENCIA PARTNERS LTD

3001 KNOX ST STE 207

133 SEXTON, MATTHEW ETUX MELISE 7304 ESTELA

134 FRAZZITTA STEPHEN
135 LSV INVESTMENTS LLC

2620 VILLA DI LAGO UNIT 2
807 POTOMAC PL

136 KIMBROUGH, EDDIE JR & TAMMY 7328 ESTELA

137 DIMAGGIO AGOSTINO M &

138 CANNON, LAWANNA S

139 SANDRANELLA HOLMES

2605 PIAZZA CT UNIT 6
7308 ESTELA
7324 ESTELA

GRAND PRAIRIE TX
DALLAS TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
IRVING TEXAS

GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TX
DALLAS TX

GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
DALLAS TX

GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TX
DALLAS TEXAS

GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
DALLAS TX

GRAND PRAIRIE TX
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
DALLAS TX

GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
SOUTHLAKE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS
GRAND PRAIRIE TX
GRAND PRAIRIE TX

750545516
752017854
760929326
750630000
750545513
750545510
750546621
760929326
760929326
750545516
750546612
750545515
760929326
760929326
760929326
752017854
750545519
750545509
750546612
750545515
752055586
750545519
760929326
750545515
760929326
752055586
750546616
750545510
760929326
760929326
750545515
752017854
750545515
760929326
760929326
750545515
750546630
750545516
750545516
752055586
750545515
750546619
760929326
750545515
750546614
750545515
750545515



140 DANAGE, ROBERT G ETUX KAREN 7332 ESTELA GRAND PRAIRIE TX 750545515
141 BLAIR WILLIAM S 2655 VENICE DR UNIT 1 GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750546652
142 HAUGH JOY 2635 VILLA DI LAGO DR # 3 GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750546630



